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N.B.:
1) All questions are COMPULSORY.
2) Figures to the right indicate FULL marks.
3) Answer to both the sections should be written in SEPARATE answer books.
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SECTION-I

Write short answers on ANY FIVE of the following:

Levels of consciousness
Sources of frustration
What is pure/basic psychology?

Write the differences between sensation and perception

Give two examples for projective tests of personality
List psychological problems of old age
Emotions of terminally ill patient
Write short notes on ANY FOUR of the following:
Personality and a nurse
Characteristics of mentally ill person
Case study method in psychology
Importance of psychology for Nursing profession
Explain the factors influencing attention
Theories of Motivation
Write Long answer on ANY ONE of the following:
Define conflict
Discuss the types of conflict
Explain the role of nurse in conflict resolution
OR

Define emotion

Write not on positive and negative emotions
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Nursing interventions in management of any one negative emotions in the (05)
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SECTION-II

Write short answers on ANY FIVE of the following:

What is concrete Intelligence?

What is mental hygiene?

Formula to determine the Intelligence Quotient
Importance of Individual difference for nurse
Errors in thinking

Mental health

Creative thinking

Write short notes on ANY FOUR of the following:
Trial and Error theory of learning
Techniques to improve memory
Theories of forgetting
Nature Vs Nurture Controversy
Note on Intelligence tests
Piaget’s theory of cognitive development
Write Long answer on ANY ONE of the following:
Define attitude
Write note on modification of attitude
Attitude and relevance to nursing
OR
What is memory?

Write note on nature of memory

Describe Information processing theory of memory

(10)

(16)

(11)
(02)
(04)

(05)

(02)
(04)

(05)




